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Lenor + Bold Bundle 27.02.25

Name Ticket Number
Suzi Neilson 1
Chaureen Jones 3
Kerry Lowes 6
Angela Appleby 7
Olivia Onassis 8
Sharna Hardisty 9
Kelly Laggan 10
Zoe Parkes 11
Carla Lewis 12
Lee Storer 15
Viviane Tilston 16
Joe Middleton-Adams 21
Lee Storer 22
David Frampton 23
Glen Hugill 27
Laura Bateman 28
Leah Leverton 29
Lee Storer 31
Sally Curtis 32
Cheryl Smith 33
Leah Leverton 34

Lydia Kaye 36



Karen Attwood
Clare Ford
Kerry Lowes
Sharna Hardisty
Sharna Hardisty
Chloe Butterfield
Chaureen Jones
Sharna Hardisty
Kelly Laggan
Kim Wiltshire
Lee Storer

Katie-may Kendall

Joe Middleton-Adams

Chaureen Jones
Viviane Tilston
Glen Hugill
Laura Bateman
Viviane Tilston
Julie Salt
Laura Bateman
Sharna Hardisty
Nicolle Roe
Sharna Hardisty

Maria Spence
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61
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64

65

66

69

70

71

73

74



Vikky Leatherland
Carla Lewis
Louise Hills

Angela Appleby
Robert Else??
Lee Storer
Lorraine Gale
Lee Storer
Carla Lewis
Deborah Ross
Lee Storer
Lee Storer
Viviane Tilston
Chloe Buitterfield
Clare Ford
Viviane Tilston
Georgia Barker
Viviane Tilston
Laura Bateman
Lee Storer
Chloe Firth
Emily Andrews
Charlotte Riley

Glen Hugill
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82
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92

96

100
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124
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127

128



Melissa Broad
Viviane Tilston
Kerry Lowes
Laura Howe
Viviane Tilston
Nicolle Roe
Deborah Ross
Katie-may Kendall
Katie-may Kendall
Emily Andrews
Kelly Laggan
Vikky Leatherland
Sharna Hardisty
Lee Storer
Kelly Burford
Emily Walmsley
Lee Storer
Kim Wiltshire
Kelly Laggan
Emily Andrews
Danielle Johnson
Teisha Julian
Glen Hugill

Julie Salt

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

129

131

132

137

139

140

143

144

145

146

147

149

150

153

155

156

157

160

161

162

163

165

166

168



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Charlotte Tickhill-Bellamy 169
Clare Ford 170
Vikky Leatherland 171
Emily Andrews 173
Robert Else?? 176
Kim Wiltshire 177
Chaureen Jones 178
Emily Andrews 179
Charlotte Riley 180
Kerry Lowes 183
Cheryl Smith 186
Kelly Laggan 187
Cheryl Smith 189
Sharna Hardisty 190
Carla Lewis 191
Robert Else?? 192
Kelly Laggan 193
Kelly Laggan 197
Teisha Julian 199
Carla Lewis 200
Chantelle Ryband 201
Kerry Lowes 203
Kelly Burford 204

Stacie Watts 206
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Olivia Onassis 208
Glen Hugill 210
Sally Curtis 211
Melissa Broad 212
David Frampton 213
Maria Spence 214
Vikky Leatherland 215
Kerry Lowes 216
Kelly Laggan 219
Lee Storer 220
Joe Middleton-Adams 221
Leah Leverton 222
Deborah Ross 224
Sharna Hardisty 225
Laura Howe 226
Kacy Rooke 229
Kim Wiltshire 230
Kim Wiltshire 231
Vikky Leatherland Y
Georgia Barker 233
Niesha Manning 237
Lee Storer 238

Teisha Julian 241

Teisha Julian 242
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Deborah Ross 243
Emily Andrews 244
Leah Leverton 245
Kacy Rooke 247
Sharna Hardisty 249
Sharna Hardisty 251
Debbie Crow 252
Glen Hugill AK]
Maria Spence 254
Carla Lewis 255
David Frampton 259
Kim Wiltshire 261
Jill Isle 262
Lucy Manders 263
Kim Wiltshire 265
Carla Lewis 266
Joe Middleton-Adams 269
Karen Attwood 270
Carla Lewis 273
Sharna Hardisty 276
Nicolle Roe 278
Kerry Lowes 279
Carla Lewis 280

Cheryl Smith 281
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Elizabeth Hunter 282
Vikky Leatherland 283
Leah Leverton 288
Leah Leverton Ay
Jill Isle 293
Chaureen Jones 295
Sharna Hardisty 296
Olivia Onassis 297
Deborah Ross 298
Tracey Willoughby 299
Karen Attwood 300
Vikky Leatherland K10
Olivia Onassis 303
Georgia Barker 305
Cheryl Smith 306
Deborah Ross 308
Emily Andrews 312
Joe Middleton-Adams 313
Viviane Tilston 314
Christopher Mark Hobson 318
Kelly Laggan 319
Sharna Hardisty 320
Chaureen Jones 321

Lydia Kaye 323



Lee Storer
Teisha Julian
Glen Hugill
Deborah Ross
Angela Appleby
Charlotte Riley
Charlotte Riley
Carla Lewis
Maria Spence
Vikky Leatherland
Georgia Barker
Leah Leverton
Sharna Hardisty
Chaureen Jones
Lee Storer
Lindsie Smith
Nicolle Roe
Glen Hugill
Lydia Kaye
Chloe Firth
Vikky Leatherland
Clare Ford
Lee Storer

Sharna Hardisty
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324

326
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332
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342
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355

357

358

359

362

365



Kelly Laggan
Karen Attwood
Charlotte Riley

Katie-may Kendall

Kacy Rooke

Dean Baddeley
Sharna Hardisty
Chantelle Ryband
Elizabeth Hunter
Clare Ford
Kim Wiltshire
Nicolle Roe
Emily Andrews
Chantelle Ryband
Emily Andrews
Lydia Kaye
Glen Hugill
Sharna Hardisty
Karen Attwood
Sharna Hardisty
Angela Appleby
Tracey Willoughby
Tracey Willoughby

Clare Ford
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Sally Curtis 403
Emily Andrews 405
Viviane Tilston 411

Angela Appleby 412
Vikky Leatherland 413

Carla Lewis 414

Emma Scargall 417
Stacie Watts 419
Lorraine Gale 420
Lorraine Gale 425

Lee Storer 427

Chloe Firth 430

Lee Storer 433

Jill Isle 434
Charlotte Riley 435
Kelly Laggan 436
Chaureen Jones 439

Glen Hugill 441
Olivia Onassis 442
Viviane Tilston 443
Emma Scargall 445

Lee Storer 446

Carla Lewis 448

Glen Hugill 450
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Kelly Laggan 452
Clare Ford 453
Kacy Rooke 454
Kerry Lowes 455
Kerry Lowes 459
Vikky Leatherland 460
Chantelle Ryband 461
Lee Storer 462
Julie Salt 463
Lee Storer 464
Kim Wiltshire 466
Maria Spence 467
Robert Else?? 468
Lorraine Gale 471
Joe Middleton-Adams 479
Cheryl Smith 483
Joe Middleton-Adams 485
Lee Storer 488
Carla Lewis 489
Clare Ford 491
Lee Storer 492
Lee Storer 495
Lee Storer 496

Karen Attwood 498



Julie Salt
Glen Hugill
Maria Spence
Tina Stephenson
Robert Else??
Sharna Hardisty
Emily Andrews
Teisha Julian
Tracey Willoughby
Sally Curtis
Cheryl Smith
Julie Salt
Viviane Tilston
Lee Storer
Clare Ford
Nikki Wherry
Vikky Leatherland
Tracey Willoughby
Emily Walmsley
Kelly Burford
Melissa Broad
Clare Ford
Melissa Broad

Clare Ford
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Sharna Hardisty 537
Kacy Rooke 539
Emily Andrews 541
Glen Hugill 544
Teisha Julian 546
Joe Middleton-Adams 547
Lydia Kaye 548
Chantelle Ryband 549
Nicolle Roe 550
Sharna Hardisty 551
Laura Howe 552
Stacie Watts 553
PATRICIA HEALY 554
Viviane Tilston 556
Tracey Willoughby 558
Kacy Rooke 560
Vikky Leatherland 561
Kim Wiltshire 563
Kelly Laggan 564
Chantelle Ryband 568
Emily Andrews 569
Kim Wiltshire 570
Deborah Ross 572

Stacie Watts 573
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Georgia Barker 574
Leah Leverton 577
Lee Storer 582
Emily Andrews 587
Sharna Hardisty 588
Lee Storer 589
Lee Storer 591
Kacy Rooke 592
Carla Lewis 593
Chloe Firth 594
Laura Howe 596
Karen Attwood 597
Lee Storer 598
Kerry Lowes 601
Clare Ford 602
Sally Curtis 603
Karen Attwood 604
Deborah Ross 607
Sharna Hardisty 608
Charlotte Riley 609
Carla Lewis 610
Emily Andrews 614
Emily Andrews 615

Glen Hugill 616
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Deborah Ross 617
Robert Else?? 618
Lee Storer 619
Sarah Elmer 623
Amy Brown 624
Emily Andrews 626
Sally Curtis 627
Emily Andrews 629
Lee Storer 631
Hannah Neilson 632
Emily Andrews 634
Leah Leverton 637
Chelsea Morton 638
Lorraine Gale 640
Emily Andrews 642
Kacy Rooke 645
David Frampton 646
Lydia Kaye 647
Katie-may Kendall 648
Leah Leverton 649
Carla Lewis 650
Mandy Williams 651
Kerry Lowes 652

Carla Lewis 653
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Katie-may Kendall 654
Chloe Firth 655
Leah Leverton 656
Glen Hugill 657
Kelly Laggan 659
Angela Appleby 660
Chaureen Jones 661
Chantelle Ryband 662
Kerry Lowes 665
Stacie Watts 666
Kelly Burford 667
Angela Appleby 668
Glen Hugill 670
Suzi Neilson 671
Glen Hugill 672
Rachel Gray 673
Emily Andrews 675
Emily Andrews 676
Georgia Barker 677
Viviane Tilston 679
Jill Isle 681
Stephanie Chapman 683
Olivia Onassis 684

Glen Hugill 690



Lydia Kaye
Sally Curtis
Kelly Burford
Kacy Rooke
Viviane Tilston
Sharna Hardisty
David Frampton
Chloe Firth
Karen Attwood
Karen Attwood
Kelly Laggan
Leah Leverton
Charlotte Riley
Kim Wiltshire
Lydia Kaye
Lee Storer
Viviane Tilston
Glen Hugill
David Frampton
Carla Lewis
Clare Ford
Lee Storer
Lee Storer

Glen Hugill
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731
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Chelsea Morton 734
Kelly Laggan 735
Kim Wiltshire 736

Sally Curtis 737
Carla Lewis 738
Amanda Oner 743
Glen Hugill 748

Joe Middleton-Adams 749
Olivia Onassis 751
Tracey Willoughby 752
Sharna Hardisty 753
Vikky Leatherland 754

Chelsea Morton 757
Deborah Ross 758
Leah Leverton 760
Kelly Laggan 761

Lee Storer 762
Lindsie Smith 765
Emily Andrews 766
Clare Ford 768
Shel Leavens 769
Lorraine Gale 770
Jill Isle 771

Katie-may Kendall 774



Kelly Burford
Tyne Ritson
Sharna Hardisty
Emily Walmsley
Glen Hugill
Robert Else??
Julie Salt
Clare Ford
Maria Spence
Kelly Burford
Carla Lewis
Lee Storer
David Frampton
Lydia Kaye
Maria Spence
Kerry Lowes
Kelly Laggan
Sharna Hardisty
Chloe Butterfield
Leah Leverton
Kelly Laggan
Laura Howe
Chantelle Ryband

Jill Isle
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Emily Andrews
Kelly Burford
Sharna Hardisty
Glen Hugill
Kelly Laggan
Sharna Hardisty
Emma Scargall
Carla Lewis
Kerry Lowes
Julie Salt
Lee Storer
Kelly Laggan
Sharna Hardisty
Karen Attwood
Vikky Leatherland
Angela Appleby
Deborah Clark
Maria Spence
Chloe Firth
Lee Storer
Suzi Neilson
Lee Storer
Teisha Julian

Carla Lewis
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821

823

826
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830

831
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854
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Carla Lewis
Karen Attwood
Lee Storer
Carla Lewis
Clare Ford
Katie-may Kendall
Sharna Hardisty
Glen Hugill
Kacy Rooke
Emily Andrews
Kim Wiltshire
Carla Lewis
Clare Ford
Olivia Onassis
Georgia Barker
Elizabeth Hunter
Nicolle Roe
Chelsea Morton
David Dennis
Tracey Willoughby
Lindsie Smith
Kerry Lowes
Kelly Laggan

Jill Isle
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Kelly Laggan 901
Kacy Rooke 902
Chloe Butterfield 903
David Frampton 905
Tracey Willoughby 906
Lee Storer 907
Carla Lewis 908
Kelly Burford 909
Carla Lewis 910
Lee Storer 911
Robert Else?? 913
Viviane Tilston 914
Lorraine Gale 916
Kim Wiltshire 917
Clare Ford 920
Lindsie Smith 921
Teisha Julian 922
Melissa Broad 923
Maria Spence 924
Viviane Tilston 925
Lee Storer 929
Lorraine Gale 930
Laura Howe 931

Kelly Laggan 932



Chloe Firth
Kacy Rooke
Jill Isle
Lee Storer
Lee Storer
Maria Spence
Kim Wiltshire
Glen Hugill
Lindsie Smith
Deborah Ross
Karen Attwood
Kim Wiltshire
Sharna Hardisty
Sally Curtis
Chantelle Ryband
Emily Andrews
Kacy Rooke
Lydia Kaye
Laura Howe
Chelsea Morton
Lee Storer
Maria Spence
Amy Brown

Katie-may Kendall
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935

937

939

940

941

942

944

945

948

949

950

953

954

958

959

961

964

965

967

968

969

970

971

972



Sally Curtis
Viviane Tilston
Laura Bateman

Nicolle Roe

Lindsie Smith

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Christopher Mark Hobson

Kerry Lowes

Kacy Rooke

Katie-may Kendall

Maria Spence
Clare Ford
Kerry Lowes
Robert Else??
Leah Leverton
Jill Isle
Kelly Laggan
Georgia Barker
Kelly Laggan
Karen Attwood
Maria Spence
Maria Spence
Vikky Leatherland
Suzi Neilson

Glen Hugill

973

975

976

977

979

980

981

982

986

988

992

993

994

996

997

998

999
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1001

1002

1006

1008

1009

1010
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Vikky Leatherland
Lee Storer
Georgia Barker
Lee Storer
Nicolle Roe
Glen Hugill
Lee Storer
Debbie Crow
Lee Storer
Cheryl Smith
Robert Else??
Stephanie Chapman
Deborah Ross
Nicolle Roe
Emma Scargall
Cheryl Smith
Maria Spence
Leah Leverton
Olivia Onassis
Vikky Leatherland
Clare Ford
Karen Attwood
Leah Leverton

Maria Spence
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1023
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1026

1027

1028

1030
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1032
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1037

1038

1040

1042

1044

1045

1046

1047



Lindsie Smith
Kelly Laggan
Kerry Lowes
Emily Andrews
Lee Storer
Georgia Barker
Lee Storer
Emma Scargall
David Frampton
Lee Storer
Glen Hugill
David Frampton
Kim Wiltshire
Teisha Julian
Maria Spence
Lee Storer
Maria Spence
Kerry Lowes
Chaureen Jones
Sharna Hardisty
Carla Lewis
Emily Andrews
Tracey Willoughby

Lindsie Smith
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1049

1051

1052

1055

1056

1058

1061

1062

1064

1065

1067

1070

1074

1076

1077

1078

1079

1080

1083

1085

1088

1090

1091

1093



Charlotte Riley
Kim Wiltshire
Leah Leverton
Glen Hugill
Kerry Lowes
Laura Howe
Kelly Burford
Lindsie Smith
Lee Storer
Julie Salt
Lindsie Smith
Sharna Hardisty
Lee Storer
Carla Lewis
Chloe Butterfield
Cheryl Smith
Glen Hugill
Kelly Laggan
Lee Storer
Lorraine Gale
Maria Spence
Kacy Rooke
Angela Appleby

Leah Leverton
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1094

1098

1099

1100

1104

1108

1109

1110

1111

1113

1118

1120
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1126
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1128

1135

1136

1137

1139

1140

1142
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Sharna Hardisty 1143
Julie Salt 1145
Sharna Hardisty 1146
Chantelle Ryband 1148
Sharna Hardisty 1150
Chloe Firth 1151
Lee Storer 1152
Charlotte Riley 1157
Jill Isle 1160
Sharna Hardisty 1161
Deborah Ross 1162
Julie Salt 1163
Chloe Firth 1165
Deborah Ross 1166
Sharna Hardisty 1167
Viviane Tilston 1168
Leah Leverton 1170
Emily Andrews 1173
Tyne Ritson 1174
Emily Andrews 1175
Kelly Laggan 1178
Lee Storer 1179
Angela Appleby 1180

Laura Howe 1184
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Laura Howe
Olivia Onassis
Kim Wiltshire
Lorraine Gale
Carla Lewis
Vikky Leatherland
Vikky Leatherland
Kelly Laggan

Joe Middleton-Adams
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1186

1187

1188
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1192

1193

1198
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